Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,

AT 519 WARREN AVE

NOLE BU

CBI

on ac

314 B047001

buildings and structures, and of the application on file in

Permit Number: 100028

Attached This is to certify that CHASE JACK & LEIGH PARK -CHAS ma Joes Co has permission to _____ "Aroma Joe's Coffee" - amend p it# 0912 to add w interio irtition wall

or co

provided that the person or persons, file of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma the construction, maintenance and use this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

Noti tion of spectio nust be givei nd writte ermissid rocured befo his buil g or pa ereof is lathe or oth ed-in. 24 HOU NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

and of the 🕰

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

ுting this permit skall-എ முறைய்∧ல் ith all

ces of the City of Portland regulating

OTHER REQUIRED APPROWALS Fire Dept. CAPT. X Health Dept. Appeal Board Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Main	e - Buil	lding or Use	Permi	t Application	n P	ermit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 0410		_				10-0028			314 B(047001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Own	er Address:			Phone:	
519 WARREN AVE		CHASE JACK	& LEI	GH PARKER-	23 .	AUTUMN ST				
Business Name:		Contractor Name	:		Cont	tractor Address:			Phone	
		Aroma Joes Co	offee		Po	rtland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Pern	nit Type:				Zone:
					An	nendment to C	Commercial			
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Perr	mit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	
Commercial - "Aroma Joe's Coffee"		Commercial - "Aroma Joe's		\$30.00 \$900		00.00	00 5			
		Coffee" - amer	-		FIR	E DEPT:	Approved		CTION:	
		add new interi	or parti	tion wall		Γ	Denied	Use G	roup:	Type: 572
									- / ·	_
			_		*	FSee Co	nd itious		DBC-200	03
Proposed Project Description:					1				1 2	1/2/
"Aroma Joe's Coffee" - amer	nd permit	t# 091273 to add	l new in	iterior		ature:	(6)	Signati		1/20/1
partition wall					PED	ESTRIAN AST	HATTIES DIST	TRICT (P.A.D.)	, ,
					Acti	on: Appro	ved App	proved w	/Conditions	Denied
					G:	4			Data	
D 1/2 D	In .		1		Sign	nature:			Date:	
Permit Taken By: Ldobson		pplied For: 2/2010			Zoning Approval					
			Special Zone or Reviews			Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Preservation	
1. This permit application Applicant(s) from meeting		-	1 -						Not in District or Landma	
Federal Rules.	s app	out the contract of the contra	[_] 51	loretand		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				ict of Landina
2. Building permits do not	include	nlumbina	$ _{\square_{\mathbf{u}}}$	etland		Miscell	aneous		Does Not R	equire Review
septic or electrical work		piumomg,	"	viiaita		T TVIISCON	univous			
3. Building permits are vo		c is not started	suance.		Conditional Use			☐ Requires Review ☐ Approved		
within six (6) months of										
False information may i		a building			Interpretation					
permit and stop all work	K									
			☐ Si	te Plan		Approv	ed		Approved w	/Conditions
PERMIT	ISS	UED	Maj Minor MM		f Denied			☐ Denied		
	100									
	0010		Date:			Date:			Date:	
JAN 2	0 2010									
City of	Portlan	d								
Oity Oi		_								
										
	,			CERTIFICATI						
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the										
jurisdiction. In addition, if a										
shall have the authority to en										
such permit.		-					•			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	<u>s</u>		DATE			ONE
2.5, OLD OF THE DIOTHE				, DDRED	~		Ditt	-		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHA	ARGE OF V	YORK, TITLE					DATE	<u>.</u>	PH	ONE

City of Portland, N	1aine - Bu	ilding or Use Permi	t		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
•		(207) 874-8703, Fax: (4-8716	10-0028	01/12/2010	314 B047001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		0	wner Address:		Phone:
519 WARREN AVE		CHASE JACK & LEI	GH PAR	KER- 2	3 AUTUMN ST		
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		C	ontractor Address:		Phone
		Aroma Joes Coffee]]	Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Pe	ermit Type:		
					Amendment to Co	mmercial	
Proposed Use:				Proposed	Project Description:	_	
Commercial - "Aroma new interior partition v		' - amend permit# 091273	to add	"Aroma partition		nend permit# 091273	to add new interior
Dept: Zoning	Status:	Approved with Condition	ıs Re	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	
Note:							Ok to Issue: ✓
1) All Previous condi	tions apply						
Dept: Building	Status:	Approved with Condition	ıs Re	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	nte: 01/20/2010
Note:		11				• •	Ok to Issue:
, , ,	•	or any electrical, plumbing al as a part of this process		er, fire ala	arm or HVAC or e	exhaust systems. Sepa	arate plans may
Dept: Fire	Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Re	viewer:	Capt Keith Gautr	eau Approval Da	ate: 01/12/2010
Note:							Ok to Issue:
1) No means of egress	s shall be affe	ected by this renovation					
2) All construction sh	all comply w	ith NFPA 101					

PERMIT ISSUED

JAN 20 2010

City of Portland

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 510	9 Warren A	tve.		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A		nare Footage of Lot		Number of Stories
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 314 377	Name Tim Address 63	Broad way	roma bes Coffee	Telephone: 603-817-3109
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)		Dover, NH 030 nt from Applicant)	Cos Wo	Amended st Of rk: \$ 900,00 f O Fee: \$ al Fee: \$ 30
Current legal use (i.e. single family) If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision?		Number of Reside		
Project description: Added new in already permitted. Contractor's name: Self / Aroma	itenior partit			ilding
Project description: Added new in already permitted. Contractor's name: Self / Aroma Address: 63 Broadway	tenor partitived for. #	e - Tim Mcke	чиа	
Project description: Added new in already permitted. Contractor's name: Self / Aroma Address: 63 Broadway City, State & Zip Dover NH 03 Who should we contact when the permit is read	tenior partitived for. H a Joe's Coffe	e - Tim Mcke	una Telepho	one: 603-817-3109
Project description: Added new in already permitted. Contractor's name: Self / Aroma Address: G3 Broadway City, State & Zip Dover NH 03 Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address: Same Please submit all of the information do so will result in the may request additional information prior to the issues the contact when the project of the information prior to the issues and the contact when the permit is read to be sure the City fully understands the may request additional information prior to the issues the contact when the permitted in the contact when the	denor partitived for. H Toe's Coffee B20 dy: Tim V outlined on the eautomatic den full scope of the presuance of a permit.	e applicable Checial of your permit	Telepho Telepho Klist. F	one: 603-817-3109 one: Same ailure to oment Department download copies of
Project description: Added new in already permitted. Contractor's name: Self / Aroma Address: G3 Broadway City, State & Zip Dover NH 03 Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address: Same Please submit all of the information do so will result in the may request additional information prior to the issuis form and other applications visit the Inspection office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. Thereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the mat I have been authorized by the owner to make this ws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work.	outlined on the automatic den full scope of the prosuance of a permit. ons Division on-line a application as his/heirk described in this approper that application as his/heirk described in this approper that application as his/heirk described in this approper that the described in the descri	e applicable Checial of your permit pject, the Planning and For further information at www.portlandmaine.go	Telepho Telepho Klist. F Develop on or to co ov, or sto athorizes to confift that the	one: 603-817-3109 one: Same ailure to oment Department lownload copies of p by the Inspections the proposed work and form to all applicable e Code Official's
Project description: Added new in already permitted. Contractor's name: Self / Aroma Address: G3 Broadway City, State & Zip Dover NH 03 Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address: Same Please submit all of the information do so will result in the may request additional information prior to the issues form and other applications visit the Inspection office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. Thereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the mat I have been authorized by the owner to make this	outlined on the automatic den full scope of the prosuance of a permit. ons Division on-line a application as his/heirk described in this approper that application as his/heirk described in this approper that application as his/heirk described in this approper that the described in the descri	e applicable Checial of your permit pject, the Planning and For further information at www.portlandmaine.go	Telepho Telepho Klist. F Develop on or to co ov, or sto athorizes to confift that the	one: 603-817-3109 one: Same ailure to oment Department lownload copies of p by the Inspections the proposed work and form to all applicable e Code Official's

City of Portland Maine

AROMA JOE'S COFFEE

519 WARREN AVE. PORTLAND, ME





